CONTACT INFORMATION

LUTHER C. SPEIGHT & COMPANY, L.L.C.

10001 Lake Forest Blvd., Suite #404

New Orleans, LA  70127

Office:  (225) 275-9100

Fax:      (225) 275-9300
FIRM SUMMARY
Luther C. Speight & Company is a full-service Certified Public Accounting and Management Consulting firm providing auditing, accounting, consulting, information technology, tax and small business services to a wide variety of clients in both the private and public sectors.  Presently, our offices are located in New Orleans and Baton Rouge, Louisiana; Memphis, Tennessee, and Atlanta, Georgia.  Our home office remains in New Orleans.  Our current New Orleans address is 10001 Lake Forest Blvd., Suite 404, New Orleans, LA  70127.  Our firm’s owner is a native New Orleanian and product of the public school system in Orleans Parish.  He is also a graduate of Clark Atlanta University.
Our firm was founded in January 1, 1987 with one employee.  Luther C. Speight & Company has grown from one employee to a current staff of twenty-five (25) professional and support staff.  The professional staff is led by five (5) Certified Public Accountants with combined financial and business experience of over one hundred (100) years.  Our current staffing ranks us as one of the largest and fastest growing minority owned CPA firms in the South.
Our firm is organized into four (4) operating groups:  Consulting, Information Technology, Audit and Small Business Services.  Our management team includes personnel from the “Big Five” CPA firms as well as Fortune 500 companies in the disciplines of Internal Audit and Financial Management and Information Technology.  The depth of experience possessed by our management team provides the stability needed to assure that our firm consistently delivers quality services to all of our client.
Our firm’s growth over the past nineteen (19) years is a direct result of our
COMMITMENT TO QUALITY SERVICE.

PRICE LIST
	Labor Category Offered
	Government Hourly Rate Offered
	Government Daily Rate Offered
	Commercial Price List Hourly Rate
	Commercial Price List Daily Rate
	Government Percentage Discount Offered

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Senior Director
	$164
	$1,312
	$185
	$1,480
	13%

	Director
	$125
	$1,000
	$145
	$1,160
	16%

	Systems Analyst
	$136
	$1,088
	$155
	$1,240
	14%

	Manager
	$115
	$   920
	$135
	$1,080
	17%

	Supervisor
	$  85
	$   680
	$  95
	$   760
	12%

	Senior
	$  70
	$   560
	$  85
	$   680
	17%

	Staff
	$  45
	$   360
	$  50
	$   400
	11%

	Technician
	$  30
	$   240
	$  35
	$   280
	17%


